
 
 

MPOWER Staff Training 

November 6 or 11, 2014 (2 op ons) 
Oak Park Conservatory 

Agenda 

MPOWER Program Review 

 What is MPOWER? 

 Reasons to Ini ate a Performance Measurement System 

 Who Is Involved? 

 Early Successes 

 

Using the Dashboards 

 Login Informa on 

 Available Data & New Charts 

 Expor ng Data 

 Prin ng Reports 

 Ge ng Alerts 

 

Using and Analyzing the Data 

 Nothing Is 100% “Good” or “Bad” 

 Dig Deeper; Don’t Apply Assump ons to the Data 

 Group Exercises:  What Should We Do With These Results? 

‐ What ques ons does it bring up? 

‐ What addi onal data do we need? 

‐ What are the posi ves? 

‐ How could we use this to market ourselves? 

‐ How could we use this to provide new services? 

‐ What improvements should we make? 

 

Making MPOWER Work 

 Commit & Refer to Dashboards Frequently 

 Use this Data for All Repor ng 

 Respond to What You Find 

 



SurveyGizmo Status Log

Survey Name: MPOWER - Training Satisfaction

Survey ID: 1517775

Email Campaign Name: MPOWER Training

Email First Name Last Name

amanda.heiman@pdop.org Amanda Heiman

chad.drufke@pdop.org Chad Drufke

Diane.Stanke@pdop.org Diane Stanke

Jamie.Lapke@pdop.org Jamie Lapke

Liz.visteen@pdop.org Liz Visteen

Michael.lushniak@pdop.org Mike Lushniak

pam.hughes@pdop.org Pam Hughes

Scott.Sekulich@pdop.org Scott Sekulich

tracy.domino@pdop.org Tracy Domino

kristina.st.pierre@pdop.org Kristina St. Pierre

Scott.stewart@pdop.org Scott Stewart

Poppy.Vogel@pdop.org Poppy Vogel

Maureen.McCarthy@pdop.org Maureen McCarthy

mike.mockler@pdop.org Mike Mockler

mitch.bowlin@pdop.org Mitch Bowlin

Gabriele.Romanucci@pdop.org Gabriele Romanucci

Mike.Didenko@pdop.org Mike Didenko

paul.goedjen@pdop.org Paul Goedjen

jessica.heim@pdop.org Jessica Heim

Mike.loszach@pdop.org Mike Loszach

laura.sowers@pdop.org Laure Sowers

Kyle.sandine@pdop.org Kyle Sandine

Jack.wood@pdop.org Jack Wood



SurveyGizmo Status Log

Survey Name: MPOWER - Training Satisfaction

Survey ID: 1517775

Email Campaign Name: MPOWER Training

Email First Name Last Name

Bill.Hamilton@pdop.org Bill Hamilton

Jan.Arnold@pdop.org Jan Arnold

Kyle.Cratty@pdop.org Kyle Cratty

Mark.omi@pdop.org Mark Omi

Michael.lushniak@pdop.org Mike Lushniak

Paula.Bickel@pdop.org Paula Bickel

Trina.hartzog@pdop.org Trina Hartzog

Janice.Lewis@pdop.org Janice Lewis

chris.lindgren@pdop.org Chris Lindgren

Travis.stephens@pdop.org Travis Stephens

Karen.gruzka@pdop.org Karen Gruzka


